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3/8/2024 North Dakota Certified Residential Appraisers:
CR-211145 Abaurrea Aaron P. AA Appraisals, Inc. PO Box 672 Devils Lake Foster ND 58301 701-238-4390 aaappraisals@daktel.com
CR-218121 Antonian Timothy M. A & A Appraisals 2213 Ardmore St Trenton Wayne MI 48183 734-558-5565 tmantonian@gmail.com
CR-223131 Bergquist Jeni L. Dakota Appraisal & Consulting 304 E Rosser Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58501 701-255-3181 jeni@dakotaappraisal.net
CR-2916 Birkeland Penny R. Birkeland Appraisals 42639 Engstrom Beach Rd Dent Otter Tail MN 56528 701-840-0048 pennyb@arvig.net
CR-2929 Boettner Peggy J. Anderson Appraisal Service, Inc. 1130 N 5th Street Grand Forks Grand Forks ND 58203 701-772-4700 peggy.aaps@midconetwork.com
CR-21372 Callison Patrick L. Patrick Callison Appraiser 107 Carlton Cash Drive Hazel Green Madison AL 35750 256-428-4545 callisonpat@gmail.com
CR-21488 Cassady Jessica A. The Appraisal Office 3105 Broadway N, Suite 10 Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-280-1400 jess@eappraisaloffice.com
CR-21259 Day Ronald C. Day Enterprises, LLC 1110 3rd Avenue N, Unit 102W Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-936-0780 daybydayappraisals@gmail.com
CR-2921 DeGrand Sharon A. Gate City Bank 500 2nd Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-751-5149 sharondegrand@gatecity.bank
CR-21482 DeJong Ryan C. RDI Appraisals PO Box 818 Moorhead Clay MN 56560 218-236-6555 ryan@rdiappraisals.com
CR-21033 Dobbs James S. Border Appraisals, Inc. 1644 Tom Williams Dr S Ste A Fargo Cass ND 58103 701-280-9000 jimd@borderappraisals.com
CR-21143 Duchscher Diane J. Analytical Appraisal Group, LLC 269 16th St West Suite A Dickinson Stark ND 58601 701-290-3433 dianeduchscher@homeandlandcompany.com
CR-21266 Duchscher Gregory  S. Duchscher Appraisal Company, LLC 836 Senior Avenue Dickinson Stark ND 58601 701-260-8569 gregduchscher@yahoo.com
CR-21379 Duchscher Nicholas R. Duchscher Appraisal Company, LLC 836 Senior Avenue Dickinson Stark ND 58601 701-260-5089 nduchscher@hotmail.com
CR-223128 Duncan Sarah E. Eval.com 145 N Durbin Street Casper Natrona WY 82601 307-200-8951 licensing@eval.com
CR-21480 Everett Christina L. Everett Appraisals 1445 18th Street S Fargo Cass ND 58103 701-373-5024 everettappraisals@live.com
CR-21595 Fryslie Erika J. Triebwasser Appraisal Service 705 13th Avenue E Ste 200 West Fargo Cass ND 58078 701-356-7300 erika@triebwasserapppraisalservice.com
CR-218118 Garman Taina N. Mountain Plains Appraisals 540 Trabing Rd Buffalo Johnson WY 82834 307-684-8880 mountainplainsappraisals@gmail.com
CR-21037 Gast Jeffrey J. Broadway Appraisals 3707 10th Street N Unit D Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-504-4456 broadwayappraisals@gmail.com
CR-219105 Gietzen Lori J. Geitzen Appraisals 3228 Crested Drive N Mandan Morton ND 58554 701-471-6690 lori_gietzen7@hotmail.com
CR-21269 Gietzen Robert J. Gietzen Appraisals 3228 Crested Drive N Mandan Morton ND 58554 701-471-5066 rgietzen@hotmail.com
CR-21034 Grande Eric M. North Pointe Appraisals 1100 19th Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-200-6198 ericgrande@npappraisals.com
CR-2928 Haaland Brent M. 40 Garfield Ave E Carpio Renville ND 58725 701-721-1249 has1@srt.com
CR-214135 Harwood John M. WAIV Valuation, Inc. 82 Plantation Point Ste 163 Fairhope Baldwin AL 36532 251-968-9989 jmharwood@waiv.com
CR-21597 Heeren John P. Bank of America (Landsafe) 1260 Jones Road Weatherford Parker TX 76088 817-688-2245 john.heeren@bofa.com
CR-217116 Helde Slade A. ND Value 3428 15th Street SE Minot Ward ND 58701 701-509-0512 slade@ndvalue.com
CR-21146 Hennessey Angela D. Hennessey Appraisals 2659 South Charlotte Avenue Boise Ada ID 83709 208-409-4500 henasea@gmail.com
CR-21148 Hirschfeld III Joseph J. U.S. Appraisal Services of ND, LLC PO Box 1922 Dickinson Stark ND 58602 701-690-3348 hirschjj@gmail.com
CR-218128 Hodenfield Patricia A. Horizon Appraisal Services, LLC 1002 Voyager Drive Bismarck Burleigh ND 58504 701-595-2151 horizonappraisals@yahoo.com
CR-222121 Hoffman Emily M. EMH Appraisals, LLC 18065 78th St E Wahpeton Richland ND 58075 701-840-3055 emhappraisals@gmail.com
CR-21150 Huber Dennis J. The Appraisal Office 3105 Broadway N, Suite 10 Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-280-1400 dennis@eappraisaloffice.com
CR-2911 Huss Kathryn J. Gate City Bank 500 2nd Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-293-2455 kathyhuss@gatecitybank.com
CR-2902 Knewtson Lana J. Knewtson Appraisals 4169 58th Street S Fargo Cass ND 58104 701-212-7142 runlanarun@yahoo.com
CR-215100 Knoll Robert C. Gate City Bank 500 2nd Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-333-8248 robknoll@gatecity.bank
CR-218125 Koterba Luke J. Gate City Bank 500 2nd Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-866-5121 luke.koterba@gmail.com
CR-21268 Koziol Dareld J. Koziol Appraisal, Inc. 840 N 2nd Street Wahpeton Richland ND 58075 701-640-0071 dkoziol@midco.net
CR-2930 Krill John F. Krill Appraisal Services, Inc. 617 23rd Street NW Minot Ward ND 58703 701-833-2742 kaps@srt.com
CR-2918 Kunick Al D. Kunick Appraisal Services PO Box 445 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58502 701-255-2626 kunickappraisals@bis.midco.net
CR-222123 Kunick Tim J. Kunick Appraisal Services PO Box 445 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58502 701-255-2626 timkunickgolf@hotmail.com
CR-217115 Lang Sara J. Lang Appraisals 4180 58th St S Fargo Cass ND 58104 701-429-8484 langappraisals@gmail.com
CR-21487 LaValla Jane M. LaValla Appraisal 105 5th Avenue NW Baudette Lake of the Woods MN 56623 612-554-7011 jane@lavallaappraisal.net
CR-2923 Lazur Tami J. City of Grand Forks-Assessing Dept 255 N 4th Street Grand Forks Grand Forks ND 58203 701-746-2611 lazurhouse@gra.midco.net
CR-223129 Lesmeister Ryan A. Gate City Bank 304 E Rosser Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58501 701-721-5788 ryanlesmeister@gatecity.bank
CR-21486 Mahan Ruth S. RTM Group 1455 Parkview Rd Maple Plain Hennepin MN 55359 612-802-6404 rmahan@rtmgroup.net
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CR-2801 Maher Belinda M. Dakota Appraisal & Consulting 304 East Rosser Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58501 701-255-3181 belinda@dakotaappraisal.net
CR-2908 Maier Kathy J. Maier Appraisal & Consulting PO Box 1051 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58502 701-527-5477 maierappraisal@bis.midco.net
CR-21261 Mendez Benjamin Mendez Appraisals 6700 N Linder Road St 156-250 Meridian Ada ID 83646 208-869-9728 ben@mendezappraisals.com
CR-2913 Miller Tammy L. Velocity Appraisals 375 64th Avenue SE Carrington Foster ND 58421 701-650-2000 velocity@daktel.com
CR-217113 Mohr Ryan J. D.L. Mohr Appraisals 2202 Clear Water Ct Aberdeen Brown SD 57401 605-380-6483 ryno23@midco.net
CR-216107 Mosset Derek R. Mosset Appraisals, LLC 601 Bidders Street Steele Kidder ND 58482 701-934-5495 derekmosset@yahoo.com
CR-219106 Nord David J. Anderson Appraisal Service, Inc. 1130 N 5th Street Grand Forks Grand Forks ND 58203 701-772-4700 david.aaps@midconetwork.com
CR-217114 Oberg Eric A. Oberg Appraisals, LLC PO Box 9192 Fargo Cass ND 58106 701-630-0545 obergappraisals@gmail.com
CR-223125 Osborne Kevin M. AAMLLC 307 5th Street SE Devils Lake Ramsey ND 58301 701-662-6788 kevino@gondtc.com
CR-218119 Parker Tanna F. Mountain Plains Appraisals 540 Trabing Rd Buffalo McKenzie WY Johnson307-217-3214 tparkermpa@gmail.com
CR-21255 Perry Jared B. Perry Appraisals, Inc 4690 S Glenmere Way Meridian Ada ID 83642 208-866-1801 perryappraisalsnd@gmail.com
CR-21036 Quern Melissa M. Quern Appraisals 413 19th Avenue NW West Fargo Cass ND 58078 701-219-1986 melissaquern@gmail.com
CR-2915 Quirk Anne L. Anne Quirk Appraisals 101 18th Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-367-0958 appraiser.pro@protonmail.ch
CR-218127 Ramage Todd D. Appraisals & Real Estate Research 308 2nd Ave N #301 Grand Forks Grand Forks ND 58201 701-746-9147 tdr@appraisegf.com
CR-216108 Reynolds Leah J. Reynolds Valuations, LLC 3412 Spruce Drive N Mandan Morton ND 58554 701-471-8119 reynoldsvaluations@gmail.com
CR-21373 Richard Michel J. Red River Valuations, Inc. 7305 Ellis Lane Horace Cass ND 58047 701-566-8424 mike@redrivervaluations.com
CR-2917 Roney-Hankey Jana M. Prairie Appraisal Service, LLC 6874 138th Avenue NE Park River Walsh ND 58270 701-284-7152 jana@hankeyfarm.com
CR-2926 Rylander Dean A. Gate City Bank 1017 South Broadway Minot Ward ND 58701 701-850-9364 deanrylander@gatecity.bank
CR-21267 Sammons Christopher J. Appraisal Group of ND 547 S 7th  Street #114 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58504 701-527-9185 fnma1004@gmail.com
CR-21262 Schau Dana M. Schau Appraisals, Inc. PO Box 10904 Williston Williams ND 58803 616-299-0148 office@schauappraisals.com
CR-219108 Schlecht Dusty J. Precision Appraisals LLC 415 20th Street NW Minot Ward ND 58703 701-721-7674 preappnd@gmail.com
CR-21598 Schlenvogt Matthew L. Gate City Bank 500 2nd Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-730-6623 mattschlenvogt@gatecity.bank
CR-21264 Schmaltz Derek M. Lakeland Appraisal Services 46731 Poss Beach Rd Pelican Rapids Otter Tail MN 56572 218-329-6394 derekschmaltz@loretel.net
CR-216112 Schuler Keana M. Premier Appraisals & Realty Service, Inc 2433 Atlas Drive Bismarck Burleigh ND 58503 701-391-4489 keana@schulernd.com
CR-215104 Schumacher Shantae M. Gate City Bank 500 2nd Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-561-1105 shantaeschumacher@gatecity.bank
CR-21147 Schwarz Nathan P. Schwarz Appraisal Company 5355 159th Avenue SE Kindred Cass ND 58051 701-280-0850 appraisal@schwarzco.net
CR-219107 Sha Mark O. The Appraisal Office 3105 N Broadway Ste 10 Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-280-1400 mark@eappraisaloffice.com
CR-2925 Smith Gregory  J. Main Street Appraisals, LLC 1321 Golden Eagle Lane Bismarck Burleigh ND 58503 701-509-4829 mainstreetappraisals@hotmail.com
CR-221115 Sund Erin R. Sund Apprisal 2905 Crescent  Drive Minot Ward ND 58703 701-340-8659 sundappraisal@gmail.com
CR-222120 Swanson Cheryl L. Cheryl Swanson 28662 Parkview Drive Island Lake Lake IL 60042 cswanson@ca-usa.com
CR-2907 Szymanski Anthony J. Absolute Real Estate Services, LLC 9811 John Trail Chisago City Chisago MN 55013 651-302-4635 anthony@absoluteres.com
CR-21256 Tinjum Clarissa M. U.S. Bank NA PO Box 1368 Detroit Lakes Becker MN 56502 218-850-9218 ctinjum@arvig.net
CR-2914 Valenzuela Deanne J. Appraisal Services 1817 Country Oaks Ln Spearfish Lawrence SD 57783 701-770-1119 valenzueladeanne@gmail.com
CR-219110 Vetter Steven M. The Appraisal Office 804 S 17th Street Grand Forks Grand Forks ND 58201 612-770-8689 steve@eappraisaloffice.com
CR-2910 Wisnewski Jason J. Action Appraisals, Inc. 530 Medora Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58503 701-426-2960 actionappraisals@bis.midco.net
CR-21493 Wynn Carter G. Cass-Clay Appraisals, Inc. 1833 16 1/2 Street S Fargo Cass ND 58013 701-730-1559 cassclayappraisals@gmail.com
CR-2922 Wynn George J. Wynn Appraisals, Inc. 37 36th Avenue NE Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-371-6484 gjwynn@gmail.com
CR-223127 Zimmerman Logan Z. AA Appraisal 523 Union St E Detroit Lakes Becker MN 56501 715-570-6253 logan.zimmermanappraisal@gmail.com
CR-21489 Zingraf Christy R. Appraisal Pros PO Box 387 Hawley Clay MN 56549 701-318-1985 christy@appraisalprosusa.com
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